
Sign Here Last Name First Name Organization Email Phone
Ager David SRI International david.ager@sri.com 734-926-4424 

Ausherman Dale 
General Dynamics Advanced 
Info Systems dale.ausherman@gd-ais.com 734-840-5030 

Belyea Jerry DARPA jerrybelyea@verizon.net 703-909-9266

Bishop Hugh
Communication and Power 
Industries hugh.bishop@cpii.com 603-471-0380

Boyd David DRC/HPTG dboyd@drc.com 703-707-2754
Branford Michael Northrop Grumman michael.branford@ngc.com 410-993-5611

Brar Berinder Teledyne Scientific Company bbrar@teledyne.com (805) 373-4709
Brown Kenneth Raytheon Missile Systems kwbrown@raytheon.com 909-483-4054

Bryden Wayne
Nomadics, Inc., a subsidiary of 
FLIR Systems, Inc. wayne.bryden@flir.com 202-315-8703

Bui Long Honeywell International long.bui@honeywell.com (310)2938204
Burgstahler Albert Trident System Inc alburg@tridsys.com 703-691-7766
Carande Richard Neva Ridge Technologies carande@nevaridge.com (303) 531-2800
Chang Phillip Booz Allen Hamilton tsu-hsi.chang.ctr@darpa.mil 7038165991

Chaves Juan Carlos 
Dynamics Research 
Corporation (DRC) jchaves@drc.com 301-394-0408 

Cheng Hui SRI Sarnoff hui.cheng@sri.com 609-734-2492

colucci anthony Lockheed Martin MS2 IWSS anthony.colucci@lmco.com 315-456-4186 
Dietlein Charles Army Research Lab charles.dietlein@us.army.mil 301-394-1523

England Alan Mustang Technology Group aengland@mustangtechnology.com 972-396-4425
Enig Eric Enig Associates, Inc. eric.enig@enig.com 301-680-8600 
Faist Jim Trident Systems Inc jim.faist@tridsys.com 703691-7769

Geier Eileen D. 
Black River Systems Company, 
Inc. geier@brsc.com 301-788-9404 

Gorman John SAIC jgorman@SETcorp.com 703-738-6274 

Griffith Zachary Teledyne Scientific Company zgriffith@teledyne.com 805-373-4104 
Gross Alexander KEYW Corporation agross@keywcorp.com 4106939528
Hedges Steve BAE Systems steve.a.hedges@baesystems.com (603) 885-2375 
Hofmann Martin Lockheed Martin ATL martin.hofmann@lmco.com 8567929711
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inguva ramarao East West Enterprises Inc., rama.inguva@ewehsv.com 2566986925
Kazemi Hooman HRL LLC hkazemi@hrl.com 310-317-5255 
Kim Yil-Bong Enig Associates, Inc. james.kim@enig.com 301-680-8600 

Kolias Nicholas 
Raytheon Integrated Defense 
Systems nicholas_j_kolias@raytheon.com 978-684-8536

Krumme Michael Black River Systems Co krumme@brsc.com 315-732-7385 

Larsen North 
Lockheed Martin Advanced 
Technology Labs north.larsen@lmco.com 571-480-7550 

Lin Chujen Intelligent Automation, Inc. chujen@i-a-i.com 301-294-5236
Markarian Thomas Raytheon tfmarkarian@raytheon.com 703.284.4355

Marple Stanley 
Georgia Tech Research 
Institute larry.marple@gtri.gatech.edu 404-407-7382 

Maurer Joseph Booz Allen Hamilton maurer_joseph@bah.com 703-807-28391 

McBride Jonah Charles River Analytics, Inc. jmcbride@cra.com 617-491-3474x548 

McClure Mark
Systems & Technology 
Research (STR) Mark.mcclure@systemstechnologyresearch.com 703-493-0057

McMahon Janice Reservoir Labs, Inc. mcmahon@reservoir.com 212-780-0527 x135 

Mills Diane 
BAE Systems Technology 
Solutions diane.g.mills@baesystems.com 781.262.4311

Mountcastle Paul Lockheed Martin Corporation paul.mountcastle@lmco.com 856-722-3675 

Moyer Lee 
Technology Service 
Corporation lee.moyer@tsc.com (703) 251-6419 

Pande Krishna Rockwell Collins kppande@rockwellcollins.com 703-516-8211
Robertson Barbara US Army RDECOM AMRDEC barbara.robertson1@us.army.mil 256-876-5553 

Rodwell Mark
University of California, Santa 
Barbara rodwell@ece.ucsb.edu 805 893 3244

Rosker Mark Raytheon SAS mark.rosker@raytheon.com 703-942-3822 
Ryland Robert KeyW rryland@keywcorp.com 301-512-3724 
Sadowy Gregory JPL gregory.a.sadowy@jpl.nasa.gov 8183933854
Sarabandi Kamal University of Michigan karladj@umich.edu 734-764-0500 

Schurmann Stuart 
Northrop Grumman 
Information Systems stuart.schurmann@ngc.com 818-676-3135 

Smith Matthew 
Raytheon Space and Airborne 
Systems Matthew_C_Smith@raytheon.com 3103430145
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Sofianos Dino SAIC dino.j.sofianos@saic.com 858.826.6741 
Spaulding Robert Colorado Engineering, Inc. bob.spaulding@coloradoengineeringinc.com 719-388-8582 
Starr Barry Raytheon Missle Systems barry_m_starr@raytheon.com 909-483-4047
Stroili Frank BAE Systems frank.stroili@baesystems.com (603) 885-7487 
Suresh Bindinganavle "Raja" General Dynamics b.suresh@gd-ais.com 952-921-6104 

Tan May 
Northrop Grumman 
Aerospace Systems may.tan@ngc.com 310-813-1015 

van Doorn Eric Intelligent Automatin, Inc. evandoorn@i-a-i.com 301-294-5229 

VandenBerg Norman 
General Dynamics Advanced 
Info Systems norman.vandenberg@gd-ais.com 734-480-5410 

Wikner David 
U.S. Army Research 
Laboratory david.a.wikner.civ@mail.mil 301-394-0865 

Williamson Kevin Mustang Technology Group kwilliamson@mustangtechnology.com 972-396-4423
Wood Keith Kollmorgen Corporation keith.wood@kollmorgen.com 540-633-5592 

Yujiri Larry 
Northrop Grumman 
Aerospace Systems larry.yujiri@ngc.com (310) 812-0250
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